
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= NELSON-SCOTT BUILDERS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198502190000
38640

02/19/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

18 301 9 33 Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND
ADDITION.

198504050000
75920

04/05/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SHELBY
STATE BANK

23 151 9 60 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:60
Desc:MARWO
OD, 1ST
SECTOR

198506210001
34400

06/21/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS GRAY,
DEBORAH N.

31 543 9 33 Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND ADDITION

198506210001
34510

06/21/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SHELBY
STATE BANK

31 499 9 33 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND ADDITION

198507090001
47810

07/09/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS WILSON,
PETER L. &
LISA W

33 283 7 98 Lot#:27 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:MEADO
WLARK

198508290001
90080

08/29/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH, DAVID
& CYNTHIA AN

39 443 9 33 Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND ADDITION

198508290001
90340

08/29/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

39 406 9 71 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:71
Desc:SKYLINE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

198509160002
01800

09/16/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SHELBY
STATE BANK

41 258 9 95 Lot#:58 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:95
Desc:LOTS 46-
62 OF
WILLOW
CREEK,
PHASE 1

198509170002
04120

09/17/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

41 564 9 70 Lot#:21 Book:9
Pg:70
Desc:HAMLET,
5TH SECTOR

198510110002
26240

10/11/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SHELBY
STATE BANK

44 682 8 37 Lot#:47 Book:8
Pg:37
Desc:ROYAL
OAKS, 3RD
SECTOR, 2ND
ADDITION

198512020002
66750

12/02/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS FOLEY,
SAMUEL A. &
MARY J

50 996 9 33 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND ADDITION



198512020002
66980

12/02/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS NELSON,
WILLIAM N. &
JULI

51 1 9 33 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND ADDITION

198501250000
21450

01/25/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SHELBY
STATE BANK

15 995 9 12 Lot#:54 Book:9
Pg:12
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE, 3RD
ADDITION,
PHASE 2

198503010000
46770

03/01/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS COCKRELL,
CRAIG &
CHERILY

19 514 9 1 Lot#:79 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198505300001
18270

05/30/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SHELBY
STATE BANK

28 723 8 151 Lot#:25 Book:8
Pg:151
Desc:UNIT-I,
MEADOW
BROOK, 7TH
SECTOR

198505160001
08870

05/16/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

27 363 9 70 Lot#:34 Book:9
Pg:70
Desc:HAMLET,
5TH SECTOR

198506260001
38670

06/26/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

32 96 Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:ROYAL
OAKS, 1ST
SECTOR,
SOUTHWESTE
RLY    ROW
OF ROYAL
LANE

198506260001
38670

06/26/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

32 96 7 17 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:17
Desc:ROYAL
OAKS, 1ST
SECTOR,
SOUTHWESTE
RLY    ROW
OF ROYAL
LANE

198506260001
38800

06/26/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

32 105 9 33 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND ADDITION

198507230001
59000

07/23/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SHELBY
STATE BANK

35 47 9 33 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND ADDITION

198507230001
59140

07/23/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SHELBY
STATE BANK

35 44 9 70 Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:70
Desc:HAMLET,
5TH SECTOR

198508060001
70150

08/06/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS MOBARAK,
VICTOR M.

36 852 9 22 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:22
Desc:HAMLET,
4TH SECTOR



198509100001
98050

09/10/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS WOODS,
ROBERT F. &
SHERRI

40 822 9 33 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND ADDITION

198509160002
01800

09/16/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SHELBY
STATE BANK

41 258 Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:LOTS
46-62 OF
WILLOW
CREEK,
PHASE 1

198509300002
14270

09/30/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SHELBY
STATE BANK

42 826 7 132 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:132
Desc:WILLOW
CREEK,
PHASE 1.

198510040002
18810

10/04/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS WEBB,
WAYNE W. &
ADRIENNE

43 521 9 60 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:60
Desc:MARWO
OD
SUBDIVISION,
1ST SECTOR

198511040002
42470

11/04/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS,
ORION L. &
PATR

47 607 9 12 Lot#:54 Book:9
Pg:12
Desc:3RD
ADDITION,
PHASE 2 OF
SCOTTSDALE

198511040002
43190

11/04/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS STOREY,
WILLIAM S. &
ELLE

47 600 9 70 Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:70
Desc:HAMLET,
5TH SECTOR

198511050002
43450

11/05/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS UNGER,
RICHARD L. &
DAWN

47 727 Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:ROYAL
OAKS, 1ST
SECTOR

198511050002
43450

11/05/1985
12:00:00

NELSON-
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS UNGER,
RICHARD L. &
DAWN

47 727 7 17 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:17
Desc:ROYAL
OAKS, 1ST
SECTOR


