Search	Criteria	Filters App	lied: Party	/ Seq= 1,0	; Date Red	corded= 1	985; Name	= NELSC	N-SCOTT	BUILDER	S INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198502190000 38640	02/19/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	18	301	9	33		Lot#:8 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION.
198504050000 75920	04/05/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELBY STATE BANK	23	151	9	60		Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:60 Desc:MARWO OD, 1ST SECTOR
198506210001 34400	06/21/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GRAY, DEBORAH N.	31	543	9	33		Lot#:4 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION
198506210001 34510	06/21/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELBY STATE BANK	31	499	9	33		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION
198507090001 47810	07/09/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILSON, PETER L. & LISA W	33	283	7	98		Lot#:27 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:98 Desc:MEADO WLARK
198508290001 90080	08/29/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH, DAVID & CYNTHIA AN	39	443	9	33		Lot#:8 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION
198508290001 90340	08/29/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	39	406	9	71		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:71 Desc:SKYLINE ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
198509160002 01800	09/16/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELBY STATE BANK	41	258	9	95		Lot#:58 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:95 Desc:LOTS 46- 62 OF WILLOW CREEK, PHASE 1
198509170002 04120	09/17/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	41	564	9	70		Lot#:21 Book:9 Pg:70 Desc:HAMLET, 5TH SECTOR
198510110002 26240	10/11/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELBY STATE BANK	44	682	8	37		Lot#:47 Book:8 Pg:37 Desc:ROYAL OAKS, 3RD SECTOR, 2ND ADDITION
198512020002 66750	12/02/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FOLEY, SAMUEL A. & MARY J	50	996	9	33		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION

198512020002 66980	12/02/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NELSON, WILLIAM N. & JULI	51	1	9	33	Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION
198501250000 21450	01/25/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELBY STATE BANK	15	995	9	12	Lot#:54 Book:9 Pg:12 Desc:SCOTTS DALE, 3RD ADDITION, PHASE 2
198503010000 46770	03/01/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	COCKRELL, CRAIG & CHERILY	19	514	9	1	Lot#:79 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, 2ND SECTOR
198505300001 18270	05/30/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELBY STATE BANK	28	723	8	151	Lot#:25 Book:8 Pg:151 Desc:UNIT-I, MEADOW BROOK, 7TH SECTOR
198505160001 08870	05/16/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	27	363	9	70	Lot#:34 Book:9 Pg:70 Desc:HAMLET, 5TH SECTOR
198506260001 38670	06/26/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	32	96			Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:ROYAL OAKS, 1ST SECTOR, SOUTHWESTE RLY ROW OF ROYAL LANE
198506260001 38670	06/26/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	32	96	7	17	Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:17 Desc:ROYAL OAKS, 1ST SECTOR, SOUTHWESTE RLY ROW OF ROYAL LANE
198506260001 38800	06/26/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	32	105	9	33	Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION
198507230001 59000	07/23/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELBY STATE BANK	35	47	9	33	Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION
198507230001 59140	07/23/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELBY STATE BANK	35	44	9	70	Lot#:31 Book:9 Pg:70 Desc:HAMLET, 5TH SECTOR
198508060001 70150	08/06/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MOBARAK, VICTOR M.	36	852	9	22	Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:22 Desc:HAMLET, 4TH SECTOR

198509100001 98050	09/10/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WOODS, ROBERT F. & SHERRI	40	822	9	33	Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION
198509160002 01800	09/16/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELBY STATE BANK	41	258			Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:LOTS 46-62 OF WILLOW CREEK, PHASE 1
198509300002 14270	09/30/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SHELBY STATE BANK	42	826	7	132	Lot#:44 Book:7 Pg:132 Desc:WILLOW CREEK, PHASE 1.
198510040002 18810	10/04/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEBB, WAYNE W. & ADRIENNE	43	521	9	60	Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:60 Desc:MARWO OD SUBDIVISION, 1ST SECTOR
198511040002 42470	11/04/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMS, ORION L. & PATR	47	607	9	12	Lot#:54 Book:9 Pg:12 Desc:3RD ADDITION, PHASE 2 OF SCOTTSDALE
198511040002 43190	11/04/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	STOREY, WILLIAM S. & ELLE	47	600	9	70	Lot#:31 Book:9 Pg:70 Desc:HAMLET, 5TH SECTOR
198511050002 43450	11/05/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	UNGER, RICHARD L. & DAWN	47	727			Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:ROYAL OAKS, 1ST SECTOR
198511050002 43450	11/05/1985 12:00:00	NELSON- SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	UNGER, RICHARD L. & DAWN	47	727	7	17	Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:17 Desc:ROYAL OAKS, 1ST SECTOR